
 

 

Schedule of installation dates and days of closure for Domestic Waste 
 

Day Date Closed to Domestic 
Waste 

Monday 25 November 2019   

Tuesday 26 November 2019 Hayden 

Wednesday 27 November 2019 Hayden 

Thursday 28 November 2019 Netheridge 

Friday 29 November 2019 Netheridge 

Saturday 30 November 2019   

Sunday 01 December 2019   

Monday 02 December 2019   

Tuesday 03 December 2019 Derby 

Wednesday 04 December 2019 Derby 

Thursday 05 December 2019 Claymills 

Friday 06 December 2019 Claymills 

Saturday 07 December 2019   

Sunday 08 December 2019   

Monday 09 December 2019   

Tuesday 10 December 2019 Mansfield 

Wednesday 11 December 2019 Mansfield 

Thursday 12 December 2019 Bromsgrove 

Friday 13 December 2019 Bromsgrove 

Saturday 14 December 2019   

Sunday 15 December 2019   

Monday 16 December 2019 Finham 

Tuesday 17 December 2019 Finham 

Wednesday 18 December 2019 Finham 

Thursday 19 December 2019 Rugby 

Friday 20 December 2019 Rugby 

Saturday 21 December 2019   

Sunday 22 December 2019   

Monday 23 December 2019   

Tuesday 24 December 2019   

Wednesday 25 December 2019   

Thursday 26 December 2019   

Friday 27 December 2019   

Saturday 28 December 2019   

Sunday 29 December 2019   

Monday 30 December 2019   

Tuesday 31 December 2019   

Wednesday 01 January 2020   

Thursday 02 January 2020   

Friday 03 January 2020   

Saturday 04 January 2020   

Sunday 05 January 2020   

Monday 06 January 2020 Wanlip 



 

 

Tuesday 07 January 2020 Wanlip 

Wednesday 08 January 2020 Wanlip 

Thursday 09 January 2020 Kidderminster 

Friday 10 January 2020 Kidderminster 

Saturday 11 January 2020   

Sunday 12 January 2020   

Monday 13 January 2020 Minworth 

Tuesday 14 January 2020 Minworth 

Wednesday 15 January 2020 Minworth 

Thursday 16 January 2020 Worksop 

Friday 17 January 2020 Worksop 

Saturday 18 January 2020   

Sunday 19 January 2020   

Monday 20 January 2020 Spernal 

Tuesday 21 January 2020 Spernal 

Wednesday 22 January 2020 Barnhurst 

Thursday 23 January 2020 Barnhurst 

Friday 24 January 2020   

Saturday 25 January 2020   

Sunday 26 January 2020   

Monday 27 January 2020 Stoke Bardolph 

Tuesday 28 January 2020 Stoke Bardolph 

Wednesday 29 January 2020 Stoke Bardolph 

Thursday 30 January 2020 Goscote 

Friday 31 January 2020 Goscote 

Saturday 01 February 2020   

Sunday 02 February 2020   

Monday 03 February 2020 Monkmoor 

Tuesday 04 February 2020 Monkmoor 

Wednesday 05 February 2020 Rushmoor 

Thursday 06 February 2020 Rushmoor 

Friday 07 February 2020   

Saturday 08 February 2020   

Sunday 09 February 2020   

Monday 10 February 2020 Crankley Point 

Tuesday 11 February 2020 Crankley Point 

Wednesday 12 February 2020 Loughborough 

Thursday 13 February 2020 Loughborough 

Friday 14 February 2020   

Saturday 15 February 2020   

Sunday 16 February 2020   

Monday 17 February 2020 Hartshill 

Tuesday 18 February 2020 Hartshill 

Wednesday 19 February 2020 Newthorpe 

Thursday 20 February 2020 Newthorpe 

Friday 21 February 2020   

Saturday 22 February 2020   



 

 

Sunday 23 February 2020   

Monday 24 February 2020 Alfreton 

Tuesday 25 February 2020 Alfreton 

Wednesday 26 February 2020 Scunthorpe 

Thursday 27 February 2020 Scunthorpe 

Friday 28 February 2020   

Saturday 29 February 2020   

Sunday 01 March 2020   

Monday 02 March 2020 Armthorpe 

Tuesday 03 March 2020 Armthorpe & Mile Oak 

Wednesday 04 March 2020 Brancote & Mile Oak 

Thursday 05 March 2020 Brancote 

Friday 06 March 2020   

Saturday 07 March 2020   

Sunday 08 March 2020   

Monday 09 March 2020   

Tuesday 10 March 2020 Newtown 

Wednesday 11 March 2020 Newtown 

Thursday 12 March 2020 Roundhill 

Friday 13 March 2020 Roundhill 

Saturday 14 March 2020   

Sunday 15 March 2020   

Monday 16 March 2020   

Tuesday 17 March 2020   

Wednesday 18 March 2020   

Thursday 19 March 2020   

Friday 20 March 2020   

 
 


